TIPSC Vkokisa MR - 2018-12-10

Match Results - Mini Rifle Open
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Stage 1

Name No.

Minnistd, Petri K
Karkkédinen, Pekka
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Uusikartano, Juho
Lujan, Reino |
Johansson, Aleksi B
Sandell, Jan

Stage Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place
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Stage 2

Name No.

Minnisto, Petri K
Kérkkédinen, Pekka
Uusikartano, Juho
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Johansson, Aleksi B
Lujan, Reino I
Sandell, Jan

Stage Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place
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Stage 3

Name No.

Minnistd, Petri K
Kérkkédinen, Pekka
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Uusikartano, Juho
Johansson, Aleksi B
Lujan, Reino I
Sandell, Jan

Stage Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place
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Stage 4

Name No.

Minnisto, Petri K
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Karkkédinen, Pekka
Lujan, Reino I
Johansson, Aleksi B
Uusikartano, Juho
Sandell, Jan

Stage Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place

NN BN~

Name No.

Karkkédinen, Pekka
Uusikartano, Juho
Lujan, Reino I
Minnisto, Petri K
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Johansson, Aleksi B
Sandell, Jan
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Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Points

84
90
80
84
84
85
88

Points

100
92
98
82
88
92
98

Points

96
92
94
98
94
91
93

Points

88
86
82
80
86
78
80

Match Pts
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374.2721
347.0680
328.2267
318.9137
305.6366
297.9256
223.8714

Time

12.33
13.86
13.21
14.00
15.09
16.26
22.59

Time

12.48
12.72
13.86
11.71
13.42
14.73
21.08

Time

9.59
11.31
11.59
12.21
13.26
12.73
15.03

Time

27.13
27.13
26.28
26.34
30.03
30.17
37.48

Match %
100.0000 %
92.7315 %
87.6973 %
85.2090 %
81.6616 %
79.6013 %
59.8151 %
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
6.8127 90.0000
6.4935 85.7839
6.0560 80.0043
6.0000 79.2643
5.5666 73.5388
4.6125 60.9350
3.8955 51.4627
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
8.0128 100.0000
7.2327 90.2642
7.0707 88.2424
7.0026 87.3920
6.5574 81.8361
6.2458 77.9470
4.6490 58.0190
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
10.0104 100.0000
8.1344 81.2592
8.1104 81.0199
8.0262 80.1785
7.0890 70.8161
6.3629 63.5629
5.5223 55.1654
Hit Stage
Factor Pts
3.2436 90.0000
3.1699 87.9545
3.1202 86.5761
3.0372 84.2721
2.8638 79.4608
2.5853 71.7346
2.1345 59.2243

Stage %

100.00 %
9532 %
88.89 %
88.07 %
81.71 %
67.71 %
57.18 %

Stage %

100.00 %
90.26 %
88.24 %
87.39%
81.84 %
77.95 %
58.02 %

Stage %

100.00 %
81.26 %
81.02 %
80.18 %
70.82 %
63.56 %
5517 %

Stage %

100.00 %
97.73 %
96.20 %
93.64 %
88.29 %
79.71 %
65.80 %



